GE
Measurement & Control
ADTS542F
Wireless ADTS500 Series
Easy-to-Use Pitot Static Tester
Your touch, our technology
•	Accuracy suitable for RVSM validation
•	Low airspeed option

period and control stability
** Depends on altitude at max Qc
Ordering Information
920-648A
© 2014 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. GE is a registered trademark of General Electric Company. The Bluetooth® word mark and
logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by GE is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
Options and Accessories
Option - Low Airspeed
To facilitate the testing of aircraft with low air speed such as helicopters, the ADTS542 low airspeed option offers an improved
QC measurement accuracy.
Option - EPR Test
Engine Pressure Ratio (EPR) test (Pt/Ps for inlet/exhaust)
Option – ADTS542F-E3
ADTS542F with 15-month calibration interval (includes one UKAS calibration with new instrument)
Accessories
Part number	 Description
AA542F-2 ADTS542F back pack
AA500F-18 ADTS542F accessories bag
AATOUCH-4 ADTS Touch carry case
AA500F-7 	 Additional ADTS Touch remote connecting cable – 5 m (16 ft) length approximately
(can be connected to ADTS Touch connecting cable for 10 m (32 ft) total length)
AA500F-8 Additional ADTS Touch remote connecting cable – 18 m (59 ft) length approximately
AATOUCH-5 ADTS Touch battery pack AC desk charger (state mains lead requirement)
AATOUCH-1 Additional ADTS Touch battery pack
ADTSTOUCH Additional ADTS Touch hand terminal  (state mains lead requirement)
AA500F-1 Pressure connector AN3 male
AA500F-2 Pressure connector AN4 male
AA500F-3 Pressure connector AN6 male
AA500F-4 Pressure connector Staubli quickfit male
AA500F-5 Pressure connector Hanson quickfit male
AA500F-6 Manifold, one way + one way switched
AA500F-19 Red hose  (please state length in metres or feet)
AA500F-20 	 Blue hose  (please state length in metres or feet)
AA500F-21    Hose pressure connector AN3 female
AA500F-22     Hose pressure connector AN4 female
AA500F-23     Hose pressure connector AN6 female
AA500F-24     Hose pressure connector Staubli quickfit female
AA500F-25     Hose pressure connector Hanson quickfit female
MAINS LEAD - SOUTH AFRICA
MAINS LEAD – INDIA PLUG
MAINS LEAD - CHINA PLUG
MAINS LEAD -  AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND PLUG